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% Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 32,388.60 32,183.88 0.64 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,873.65 1,869.95 0.20 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 1,052.72 1,030.67 2.14 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 2,241.37 2,190.43 2.33%
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 1,346.98 1,301.66 3.48 %
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TSX
Daily Volume 563,081,260 Daily Volume 291,871,280
Daily Value $21,422,831,526 Daily Value $11,442,628,482
Daily Trades 1,790,604 Average Trade Size 302
Daily Symbols Traded 2,479 % TSX Volume 51.83 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

NVA
BTO
ENB
ABX
BTE
HND
T
MFC
AC
CVE
CNQ
IVN
K

FF
D
NGD
su
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BMO
WCP

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
XU
SLVD
XEG
HNU
HOD
QQD
MSTE
DLR
NVDA

TSX Volume

13,789,170
9,044,710
9,040,710
8,585,060
8,411,572
7,441,144
7,327,233
6,558,430
6,418,464
6,309,755
6,255,305
5,910,565
5,817,254
5,676,815
5,593,704
5,573,951
5,178,705
5,084,770
4,707,273
4,554,427

$2,361,699,371

Market Volume
7,441,144
3,938,657
3,625,682
3,157,832
2,666,311
1,724,632
1,473,408
1,472,576
1,454,252
1,422,005

TSX Value

$258,896,508
$67,902,366
$607,209,172
$559,118,191
$40,080,750
$29,214,614
$139,076,149
$340,792,097
$130,588,675
$170,922,918
$318,152,382
$108,154,583
$261,766,266
$3,876,820
$727,352,327
$79,106,950
$377,160,307
$32,525,867
$902,876,357
$56,425,694

91,134,723

226,156

Market Value
$29,214,614
$186,561,597
$12,404,358
$67,802,534
$41,131,802
$7,970,283
$9,648,884
$5,154,927
$20,166,690
$58,114,266

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol
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Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
VFV
XEG
SLVU
NVDA
XGD
HNU
HXT
XIC

TSX Volume

4,707,273
5,593,704
2,736,892
9,040,710
8,585,060
219,988
3,029,502
3,797,553
5,178,705
6,558,430
2,639,978
6,255,305
717,273
1,009,541
2,516,926
5,817,254
3,222,090
13,789,170
1,941,740
110,140

Market Volume
3,938,657
1,226,933

419,994
3,157,832
539,011
1,422,005
770,495
2,666,311
455,999
687,526

TSX Value

$902,876,357
$727,352,327
$635,585,749
$607,209,172
$559,118,191
$502,918,626
$501,203,649
$390,537,278
$377,160,307
$340,792,097
$329,758,466
$318,152,382
$285,956,029
$270,963,684
$262,344,738
$261,766,266
$260,569,733
$258,896,508
$255,177,558
$248,312,123

$10,443
403

1,467

Market Value
$186,561,597
$72,621,312
$70,473,909
$67,802,534
$62,250,744
$58,114,266
$44,819,419
$41,131,802
$38,202,930
$35,474,115



Block Trades Non Block Trades

2,229 1,788,375

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 26,909,200 NVA 11,943,800
TD SECURITIES INC. 23,952,700 ENB 5,541,500
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 17,751,700 MFC 3,898,400
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 17,150,500 TD 3,334,000
INSTINET CANADA LTD. 12,896,000 CFW 3,110,200

TSXV

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume

323,928,702

Daily Volume

197,921,530

Daily Value $343,466,553 Daily Value $232,334,002
Daily Trades 148,209 Average Trade Size 2,251
Daily Symbols Traded 1,183 % TSXV Volume 61.10%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
GSVR 8,355,799 $6,650,210 TOl 327,121 $30,697,251
SVRS 6,695,271 $4,496,224 ARTG 433,975 $17,252,272
PUR 5,663,681 $4,949,890 PNG 1,534,860 $12,420,252
ACU 5,414,500 $28,585 LMN 455,722 $9,553,984
BCM 4,395,953 $3,638,293 SCz 547,520 $9,504,765
SLVR 4,359,347 $4,604,957 GSVR 8,355,799 $6,650,210
SCD 4,241,506 $862,461 HIVE 1,800,492 $6,094,545
CH 4,166,926 $462,659 PUR 5,663,681 $4,949,890
CTz 3,827,551 $4,041,739 SLVR 4,359,347 $4,604,957
DEF 3,645,127 $1,297,843 SVRS 6,695,271 $4,496,224
EXN 3,243,947 $1,849,163 NFG 1,127,297 $4,386,183
IPT 3,183,233 $1,399,341 UCu 506,070 $4,263,104
PGE 3,065,110 $1,514,056 CTz 3,827,551 $4,041,739
ABI 3,015,218 $321,285 EU 937,293 $3,861,660
GRSL 3,009,731 $1,618,339 NCX 1,215,564 $3,648,008
FUU 2,981,305 $670,105 BCM 4,395,953 $3,638,293
AAG 2,810,025 $2,967,919 DV 544,406 $3,527,824
TGOL 2,779,293 $260,220 OMG 1,863,607 $3,450,231
RPX 2,680,710 $541,948 ITR 616,962 $3,170,964
WRLG 2,617,140 $3,128,703 WRLG 2,617,140 $3,128,703

Volume 69,700,340 Daily Trades 288,964
Value 2,702,090,770 Daily Symbols Traded 2,005



